Mixed Nute - Snrina 200%
Thursday - Lanford - Coed

As of: 5/23/2004

Day Date Time F__WL Home Score Away wi

Thu 3/11/04 6:30p 2 W Classic Homes -  Bethesda UMC L Team Record
Thu 3/11/04 7:35p 2 W Mixed Nuts - HGUMC L Mixed Nuts 10-0
Thu 3/11/04 840p 2 L Embry Hills - Saint w .

! P Y amnts Embry Hills 7-3
Thu 3/18/04 6:30p 2 L Saints 7 - 12 Mixed Nuts W Saints 6-4
Thu 3/18/04 7:35p 2 L Bethesda UMC - Embry Hills w Classic H 4.6
Thu 3/18/04 8:40p 2 L HGUMC -  Classic Homes W assic Flomes -

HGUMC 3-7
Thu 3/25/04 6:30p 2 W Embry Hills - Classic Homes L
Thu 3/25/04 7:35p 1 W Saints -  HGUMC L Bethesda UMC 0-10
Thu 3/25/04 8:40p 2 W Mixed Nuts 31 - 6 Bethesda UMC L The above Standings are sorted by Wins
and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Thu 4/1/04 6:30p 2 L HGUMC - Embry Hills W Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
i . . to-head competition.
Thu 4/1/04 7:35p 2 L Classic Homes - 18 Mixed Nuts w
Thu 4/1/04 840p 2 L Bethesda UMC - Saints W
Thu 4/8/04 6:30p 2 L Bethesda UMC - HGUMC w
Thu 4/8/04 7:35p 2 L Saints - Classic Homes W
Thu 4/8/04 8:40p 2 W Mixed Nuts 16 - 8 Embry Hills L
Thu 4/15/04 6:30p 2 L Saints - Embry Hills W
Thu 4/15/04 7:35p 2 L Bethesda UMC - Classic Homes w
Thu 4/15/04 8:40p 2 L HGUMC 15 - 19 Mixed Nuts W
Thu 4/22/04 6:30p 2 W Mixed Nuts 14 - 9 Saints L
Thu 4/22/04 7:35p 2 W Embry Hills - Bethesda UMC L
Thu 4/22/04 840p 2 L Classic Homes - HGUMC W
Thu 4/29/04 6:30p 2 L Bethesda UMC - Mixed Nuts w
Thu 4/29/04 7:35p 2 L HGUMC - Saints W
Thu 4/29/04 8:40p 2 L Classic Homes - Embry Hills W
Thu 5/6/04 6:30p 2 W Embry Hills - HGUMC L
Thu 5/6/04 7:35p 2 W Mixed Nuts 16 - 4 Classic Homes L
Thu 5/6/04 840p 2 W Saints - Bethesda UMC L
Thu 5/13/04 6:30p L Classic Homes - Saints w
Thu 5/13/04 7:35p L Embry Hills 8 - 13 Mixed Nuts W
Thu 5/13/04 8:40p W HGUMC - Bethesda UMC L

Winners are in bold red text.



